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IRB Member Position Email

Leah Woodke, PhD Institutional Research Director lwoodke@uttc.edu
Leander McDonald, PhD  President Imcdonald@uttc.edu
Daniel Henry Vice President Campus Services dhenry@uttc.edu

Lisa Azure, PhD VP Academic Affairs, Academic, CTE lazure@uttc.edu
Jeremy Guinn, PhD Environmental Science & Research Chair jeuinn@uttc.edu
Sherry Messmer, PhD Practical Nursing Instructor smessmer@uttc.edu
Mark Turner Criminal Justice Instructor mturner@uttc.edu
Dakota Goodhouse Native Studies/History Instructor dgoodhouse@uttc.edu
Lorraine Davis Executive Director, Native American Dev. Center lorraine@ndnadc.org

All requests for IRB review and/or approval must be submitted to irb@uttc.edu.
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